
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

A4

Date: 2008-05-25 Sheet    of
File: E:\面置里\..\OV7725.SchDoc Drawn By:

DOVDDE5

ADVDDA1

AVDDB3

DVDDE3

RESETA2

VREFNB2

VREFHA3

AGNDB1

AGNDB4

DOGNDF4

D0 A6

D1 E2

D2 F5

D3 F2

D4 D6

D5 D1

D6 E6

D7 E1

D8 F6

D9 F1

VSYNC C6HREF B6PCLK E4XCLK F3FSIN A4PWDN C1

SDA B5SCL A5

U1

OV7725

0.1u C2

0.1u
C3

0.1u
C6

0.1u
C7

0.1u
C8

10k
R4

4.7K

R3

4.7K

R2

VCC

AGND AGND

AGND

VCC

VCC

DVDD

RESET

VREFN
VREFH

XCLK
PCLK
HREF
VSYNC

D0

1K
R0

D0

VCC

D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7

PWDN

VCC

1uF
C1

GND

AVDD

10

R1
VCC

SIO_C
VSYNC
PCLK
D9
D7
D5
D3
RESET

SIO_D
HREF
XCLK
D8
D6
D4
D2
PWDN

GND

1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10
11 12
13 14
15 16
17 18
19 20

camera

OV7725

D1 D0

D8
D9

GND

GND

AGND

GND

GND

GND

SIO_C
SIO_D

0R5

GND AGND

10k

R6

GND

GND

1
2 3

4
X1

24MHZ

VCC

XCLK
VCC

VCC

未実装




